Notice to the Bar

ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund For Client Protection declares that the following
New Jersey attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of R.1:28-2 and R.1:20-1,
are eligible to practice law in New Jersey insofar as they comply with R.I:21-1(a) and
their names are hereby removed from the order of the New Jersey Supreme Court dated
September 22, 2009. The Ineligible List was published on September 28, 2009.

Abate, James Alexander 09 O/S
Abrams, Delon M. 00 O/S
Acquafredda, Anna 03 O/S
Amidjogbe, Elizabeth-Rose Dede ’08 Bur
Anciano, Edmund Calara 93 O/S
Arminante, Robert Anthony ’02 O/S
Asare, Akua A. 08 O/S
Aufrichtig, Peter Dan 91 O/S
Ban, Jong Taek 07 O/S
Bayazitoglu, Ahmet S. 08 Mrc
Blitzer, Ronn M. ’07 Mon
Borenstein, Mariana Zelig ’87 Ber
Bowen, Diana L. 98 O/S
Bronfeld, Ian 06 O/S
Brown, Christopher C. ’03 Mor
Brown, James B., Jr. 65 Mdl
Bueno, Lauro Muller 99 O/S
Burke, Johanna G. 96 Pss
Carter, Errol 02 O/S
Castellani, Alfonso ’99 Som
Chancey, Asher B. 07 O/S
Chapman, David L. 97 Mdl
Chauhan, Vicky 08 O/S
Chirico, Vincent ’93 O/S
Chu, Phyllis 91 O/S
Chung, Judy Wan-Jung 07 O/S
Ciacci, Richard Salvatore 94 O/S
Clarke, Christopher Delamere ’92 O/S
Clarke, Patsy A. 08 O/S
Cohn, Daniel E. 06 O/S
Conroy, John L., Jr. 75 Cam
Conroy, Joseph Vincent, IV 07 O/S
Crawford, Kareem J. ’00 Cam
Creelman, William J. ’83 Cam
Cruse, Suzanne Alexandra 95 O/S
Cusick, Brock M. 06 Esx
Daly, Linda Rachel 92 O/S
Davino, Margaret Jakacki ’89 Mon

Donovan, Kevin Richard 88 Som



Doyle, Patricia

Edelstein, David A.

Emig, Katherine Jane
Esterov, Rina

Evans, Tonya Marie
Fasullo, Anthony A.
Feldman, Barry Richard
Gangi, Francis Craig
Gardener, Yvonne Evadne
Gewanter, Michelle Weitz
Goldberg, Justin A.
Gravers, Liana Kaira
Gray, Lauren L.
Greenwald, Shaul C.
Gudema, Jonathan Harold
Hadley, Oswin Ewert
Hairston, Maeble Lois
Harris, Jacqueline Rochelle
Hart, Marcy Newman
Headley, Andrea Nadine
Hennessy, Brendan Daniel
Holovacs, Mary Brianne
Im, Youngjin

Inglima, Philip Thomas
Jacobus, James C.

Kelly, David P.

Kessler, Stephen M.
Kloecker, Michelle M.
Krell, Justin Slade

La Mantia, Allison J.

La Mantia, Anthony Philip, III
Lang, Leslie Jeddis
Lazarus, Ellen D.
Lederman, Bruce H.
Lenrow, David A.
Lieberman, Sharon Agnes
Ligos, Gioia Marie
Lipkis, Herman R.

Litz, Harriet R.

Markman, Michael P.
Marks, Darren R.

Mc Evilley, Christopher L.
Mc Govern, Lauren E.

Mc Kee, Heather Marie
Mc Queen-Martin, Curtina R.
Melamed, Martin
Mitnick, Sadie A.

Munoz, Robert Bryan
Nadritch, Jordanna L.
Norman, Alex Bryson
Olukotun, Deji B.
Peldman, Jonathan

96 Ocn
08 O/S
04 O/S
06 O/S
98 O/S
06 O/S
93 O/S
94 Unn
96 O/S
01 O/S
08 O/S
94 O/S
08 O/S
07 O/S
’95 Pss
90 Hds
’90 Mon
90 Esx
84 O/S
00 O/S
04 O/S
’91 Mor
08 O/C
88 O/S
98 Mor
00 O/S
’03 Cam
00 Mdl
07 O/S
00 O/S
97 O/S
’84 Mon
08 O/S
85 O/S
02 O/S
’04 Ber
99 O/S
07 O/S
93 O/S
93 O/S
06 O/S
05 Ber
’92 Ber
08 Mdl
’03 Esx
76 O/S
85 O/S
03 O/S
04 O/S
07 O/S
08 O/S
07 O/S



Pestrak, Michael Edward 08 O/S

Piacente, Victor N. 00 O/S
Polanco, Juan Carlos 05 O/S
Prisco, Joseph J. 88 O/S
Rathbun, Roger M. 72 O/S
Raymond, James T. ’94 Mon
Rhodes, Kimberly L. 91 O/S
Riccoboni, Dana Nicole 07 O/S
Richburg, Joseph Franklin "05 O/S
Rosenblatt, Lawrence 96 Ber
Rosenzweig, Joseph I. "87 OIS
Roura, Walter P. 76 O/S
Sander, Robert John 98 O/S
Saper, Jeffrey B. ’92 Bur
Sattel, Linda M. 86 Bur
Schoeller, Mark B. 90 O/S
Shaw, Kamelia K. 08 Esx
Shteyman, Zory 06 O/S
Simeone, Richard J., Jr. 02 Esx
Sinden, Garen Jessica ’02 O/S
Singer, Clifford B. "84 Ber
Sirois, Guy Gordon ’07 Mrc
Sitaras, George 05 O/S
Smolizza, Christian M. 98 O/S
Soos, Carol Ann ’99 Mor
Spaziano, Sergio A. 08 O/S
Stephenson, Anne Kathya 07 OIS
Stokes, Gregory M. 08 O/S
Taylor, Courtney Devon ’08 Hds
Tenenbaum, Jonathan D. 05 O/S
Thomas, Kala Latrice 08 O/S
Tillman, Michaune Detrice 99 O/S
Walia, Gurpreet Singh 08 O/S
Waltzer, David Sheridan ’03 O/S
Williams, Sarah Margot Nu 01 O/S
Yankowitz, Dana 07 O/S
Zakai, Howard B. 06 O/S
Zimmerman, Philippe A. 91 Esx
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